17
52
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 525
525
Control Gear, Switch Gear & DIN Rails
C
on

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs List No.
DIL Contactor Type Mftrs List No. Order Code
EEM, EM P1-DILEM 320-4029
00(A)M P1-DIL00M 320-4030
0(A)M P1-DIL0M 320-4042
1(A)M P1-DIL1M 320-4054
2(A)M P1-DIL2M 320-4066
3(A)M P1-DIL3M 320-4078
4(A)M4H P1-DIL4M 320-4080
Ì Enables 3 or 4 pole contactors to be
converted into single pole contactor
Ì Easy to Fit and assemble
Ì For use with DILEM to DIL4M contac-
tors
Ì AC1 rating is increased by 2.5 times
Ì IP20 finger proof
CTL337
MVS Wiring Accessories
Ì Includes mounting bracket to allow complete devices to be fitted to 1 or 2 pieces of
DIN rail
Ì Includes main wiring links between PKZ0 and DIL M
Ì Available for DOL, reversing or star-delta
Ì Star-delta kits provide space for ETR4 electronic timer
722-0546MVS-S1111kW
722-0534MVS-S77.5kW
722-0522MVS-S55.5kW
ASD Kit
722-0510MVS-W11MV11kW
722-0509MVS-W5MV5.5kW
722-0492MVS-W44kW
DOL Reversing Kit
722-0480MVS-D1111kW
722-0479MVS-D55.5kW
722-0467MVS-D44kW
DOL Kit
15+10+5+1+
Order CodeMftrs' List No.
Type

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs List No.
Ì 22.5mm wide
Ì DIN rail mounting
Ì Star Delta timers with 50ms delay in changeover
Ì Multifunction Timers with 10 time ranges, 9 function
Ì Multifunction Timers with 2 changeover contacts
Ì Can be screw fixed using adapter
Ì UL & CSA approved
Mftrs. List No. Timing Range Voltage Rating Order Code
ETR4-11-A 0.05s to 100hrs 24-240V AC/DC on delay 320-3967
ETR4-11-W 0.05s to 100hrs 346-440V AC on delay 320-3979
ETR4-51-A 3 to 60 secs 24 to 240V 50/60Hz Star delta 722-0583
ETR4-51-W 3 to 60 secs 346 to 440V 50/60Hz Star delta 722-0595
ETR4-69-A 0.05s-100hrs 24-240V AC/DC Multifunction 320-3980
ETR4-69-W 0.05s-100hrs 346-440V AC Multifunction 320-3992
ETR4-70-A* 0.05s-100hrs 24-240V AC/DC Multifunction 320-4005
*includes 2  c/o
PRO479
DIN Rail Timers
320-3955DILET 70-W